Breitenturnwettkampf

Geratewettkampf 1
Jahrgang 2001

Platz Name

1 Maximilian Melmann
2 Phillip Scheller

Jahrgang 2004

Platz Name
1 Niklas Misch

Jahrgang 2005

Platz Name

1 Fabian Dupont
2 Frank Edrich

Jahrgang 2006

Platz Name
1 Frederik Scheller
2 Tim Kammerer

Jahrgang 2007

Platz Name

1 Maximilian Edrich

Jahrgang 2008

Platz Name
1 Philipp Germann

Jahrgang 2009

Platz Name
1 Felix Wagner
2 Marius Gries
3 Lennox Schroder

Jahrgang 2000

Platz Name
1 Annika Kélsch
2 Samira Kraus

Jahrgang 2001

Platz Name

1 Anna Lehmann

Mittwoch, 18. September 2013

Verein

SG Waldfischbach
SG Waldfischbach

Verein
TV Horbach

Verein

TSG Burg Lichtenberg

MTV Pirmasens

Verein

SG Waldfischbach
TS Rodalben

Verein

MTV Pirmasens

Verein
TS Rodalben

Verein

TB Hermersberg
TB Hermersberg
TV Horbach

Verein

MTV Pirmasens

VT Niederauerbach

Verein
TV Horbach

Ergebnis
171,00
125,00

Ergebnis
131,00

Ergebnis
129,00
54,00

Ergebnis
152,00
94,00

Ergebnis
58,00

Ergebnis
85,00

Ergebnis
104,00
101,00

75,00

Ergebnis
163,00
143,00

Ergebnis
220,00

Seite 1 von 4



o O b W DN

Jahrgang 2002

Platz
1

~N o 0o b~ WDN

Jahrgang 2003

Platz
1

~N o o b~ WN

Jahrgang 2004

Platz
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Mittwoch, 18. September 2013

Sophie Ritschi
Celine Massar
Carolin Guth
Lara-Yasmin Schéfer
Vanessa Wendel

Name

Luisa Misch

Lea Bullacher

Michelle Schefel
Cosima Maly

Stella Palz

Lara-Marie Schérnborn
Jasmin Walzer

Name

Merle Zimmermann
Aileen Engelhardt
Clara Blum
Michelle Wagner
Lara Gehrke
Lisa-Marie Schwarz
Niracha Heinz

Name

Mia Bodenschatz
Meike Glnther
Vanessa Panzilius
Kiara Wirz
Christin Metzger
Sharon-Dorothy Schob
Arline Heinrich
Leni Herrlich

Nora Cronauer
Anna Poplonski
Dawina Dingert
Viktoria Ebert

Name

Elana Ohliger
Vanessa Schroder
Neele MaufR3
Aaliya Co3mann
Lea Snehotta

Leni Bottcher

SG Waldfischbach
VT Niederauerbach
TV Munchweiler
MTV Pirmasens
MTV Pirmasens

Verein

TV Horbach

VT Niederauerbach
VT Niederauerbach
TV Munchweiler
VT Niederauerbach
VT Niederauerbach
SG Waldfischbach

Verein

TS Rodalben

TS Rodalben

TS Rodalben

VT Niederauerbach
TSG Burg Lichtenberg
MTV Pirmasens

TSG Burg Lichtenberg

Verein

TS Rodalben

TS Rodalben

VT Niederauerbach
TV Munchweiler
VT Niederauerbach
VT Niederauerbach
SG Waldfischbach
TV Miinchweiler
TV Munchweiler
TV Miinchweiler
TSG Burg Lichtenberg
SG Waldfischbach

Verein
TuS Winzeln
TV Horbach
TuS Winzeln
TS Rodalben
TS Rodalben
TS Rodalben

185,00
175,00
150,00
146,00
128,00

Ergebnis
226,00
187,00
180,00
178,00
169,00
140,00
129,00

Ergebnis
233,00
208,00
205,00
159,00
143,00
136,00
133,00

Ergebnis
192,00
189,00
186,00
177,00
166,00
162,00
160,00
150,00
149,00
141,00
128,00
125,00

Ergebnis
187,00
175,00
170,00
169,00
163,00
162,00
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Platz
1
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1
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Mittwoch, 18. September 2013

Lea Edimann
Jule Hagen
Samiira Cumo Noor

Name

Emma Blum
Hannah Meyer
Soe Alicia Ochs
Julia Schulz
Lisa Schneider
Paula Wagner
Anna Mdiller
Anne Bohl

Name

Lilly Nauerz
Stella Kobert
Kim Maul3
Collien Baumann
Lara Edimann
Mia Lelle
Leonie Mdiller
Ida Peifer
Hanna Bramer
Ana Mller
Leonie Kdlsch
Hannah Allgaier
Philippa Noll
Lilly Hagen

Name

Jana Walter

Hannah Schneider
Elena Haber

Marie Schneckmann
Lina Poplonski

Lilly Riedl

Laura Meyer

Name

Helen Burkhard
Kim Schrade
Pamina Schrank
Maya Woll
Maximiliane Feick

VT Niederauerbach
MTV Pirmasens
TSG Burg Lichtenberg

Verein

TS Rodalben
TV Horbach

TV Munchweiler
TV Miinchweiler
TV Munchweiler
TB Hermersberg
TB Hermersberg
TV Horbach

Verein

TV Horbach
TuS Winzeln
TuS Winzeln

TS Rodalben
VT Niederauerbach
TB Hermersberg
TB Hermersberg
TB Hermersberg
TV Horbach

TS Rodalben
TS Rodalben
TS Rodalben
MTV Pirmasens
MTV Pirmasens

Verein

TV Munchweiler
TB Hermersberg
TB Hermersberg
TB Hermersberg
TV Munchweiler
MTV Pirmasens
TV Horbach

Verein

TV Horbach

TB Hermersberg
TS Rodalben
TB Hermersberg
TB Hermersberg

151,00
141,00
105,00

Ergebnis
178,00
155,00
139,00
136,00
135,00
130,00
127,00
109,00

Ergebnis
162,00
159,00
154,00
150,00
131,00
128,00
128,00
126,00
114,00
114,00
113,00
112,00

55,00
55,00

Ergebnis
126,00
111,00
108,00
106,00

90,00
58,00
10,00

Ergebnis
106,00
105,00
102,00

99,00
99,00
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Geréatewettkampf 2

Jahrgang

Jahrgang

Jahrgang

Jahrgang

Jahrgang

Jahrgang

Jahrgang

Jahrgang

Jahrgang

Mittwoch, 18. September 2013

1985

Platz
1

1993

Platz
1

1995

Platz
1

2000

Platz
1

2001

Platz

1
2

2002

Platz

2003

Platz

2004

Platz

2007

Platz

Emily Hoh
Alea Bosle
Jula Ohliger

Celine Baqué

Anna-Sophia Kammer

Nara Kobert
Leni Ried|

Name
Christian Hehr

Name

Johannes Klag

Name
David Sieber

Name
Nataly Dietz

Name
Leona Welsch
Michelle Metzger

Name
Vera Schmitt

Alicia Kupau

Name

Sara Becker

Name

Lea Hillenbrand

Name

Luisa Becker

TuS Winzeln
TV Horbach
TuS Winzeln
TV Horbach
TB Hermersberg
TuS Winzeln
MTV Pirmasens

Verein
TV Lemberg

Verein

TV Pirmasens

Verein
TV Lemberg

Verein
VT Niederauerbach

Verein

VT Niederauerbach
VT Niederauerbach

Verein

VT Niederauerbach
VT Niederauerbach

Verein
VT Niederauerbach

Verein
VT Niederauerbach

Verein
VT Niederauerbach

94,00
94,00
93,00
87,00
87,00
86,00
55,00

Ergebnis
110,00

Ergebnis
207,00

Ergebnis
179,00

Ergebnis
225,00

Ergebnis
217,00
203,00

Ergebnis
207,00
192,00

Ergebnis
175,00

Ergebnis
176,00

Ergebnis
169,00
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